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Uar 83y CIEC] WYGIaHs/53 yg3taeit

- Bridgestone R283A Ecopia

+ Goodyear Endurance LHS, Marathon LHS
@ i‘ﬂ - Michelin X Line Energy Z, XZA3+ Evertread

« Continental EcoPlus HS3, HSL2 Eco Plus

- Yokohama 101ZL Spec2 RY617

lY
s FR610 7

OptiGreern Series

- Bridgestone R283A Ecopia
(7 - Goodyear Endurance LHS, Marathon LHS
8 FR605 . @ if] - Michelin X Line Energy Z, XZA3+ Evertread
OptiGreer Series . Continental EcoPlus HS3, HSL2 Eco Plus
- Yokohama 101ZL Spec2 RY617

£
:

- Bridgestone R268 Ecopia, R250ED
« Goodyear Fuel Max RSA, Marathon RSA & RSS
9 RRGSO” iﬂ - Michelin X Multi Energy Z, XZE2
« Continental HSR2 Eco Plus, HSR2, CrossTrac HA3
- Yokohama 104ZR, 108R, RY023

- Bridgestone R238

- Goodyear Endurance RSA, G647 RSS
- Michelin XZE

- Continental HSR, Hybrid HS3

- Yokohama RY023, 104ZR

9 RT600'?

ofeg

- Bridgestone R250ED, R196
- Goodyear G619RST

- Michelin XTE

- Continental HTR2

« Yokohama RY103

% 10 RR150

- Bridgestone R268 Ecopia, R250ED

- Goodyear Endurance RSA, Marathon RSA & RSS
« Michelin XZE2, X Multi Energy Z

. Continental HSR2, CrossTrac HA3

- Yokohama 104ZR, 108R, RY023

10 RT606+

HfgH3 AI=fH

- Bridgestone M710 Ecopia, M760 Ecopia

- Goodyear Endurance LHD, Marathon LHD

- Michelin X Line Energy D, XDA Energy+

- Continental HDL2, HDL2 DL Eco Plus, HDL Eco Plus
- Yokohama 703ZL, TY577 MC2

| FD405'?

OptiGreemn Series

« Michelin X One Line Energy D, X One Line Grip D
- Goodyear Fuel Max SSD Dura Seal

- Bridgestone Greatec M835A Ecopia

- Continental HDL2 Eco Plus

- Yokohama 902L UWB

OptiGreeir Series

% . FD425'7

- Bridgestone M726 ELA, M726

- Goodyear G622 RSD, Marathon RSD
(7] - Michelin XDAS+, XDN2, X Multi D

- Continental HDL2 DL, Conti Hybrid HD3

- Yokohama TY517, TY527

12 RLB400O
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- Bridgestone M770, M799
v + Goodyear G182 RSD, G182 RSD GHG, G282 MSD
12 RLB452 . Michelin XDE M/S
. Continental HDR2, HDR2 Eco Plus
+ Yokohama SY767
- Bridgestone M724F
v + Goodyear G622 RSD, G622 RSD ULT
13 RLB490 . Michelin XDS2

- Continental HDR, Hybrid HD3
- Yokohama TY303, TY287

- Bridgestone M770, M799, M729F

» Goodyear G182 RSD, G282 MSD, G177
13 RLB1/RLB11 - Michelin X Multi D

- Continental HDR2

- Yokohama SY767

- Bridgestone W919, M770, M799
+ Goodyear G182 RSD GHD

& . Michglin XDS, XDS2
- Continental HDW2
- Hankook DWO02, DL12
- Aeolus ADW80, ADW81

£
:

3orfew afeg

14 RSD1

ofeg

- Bridgestone M770, M799, M729F

- Goodyear G182 RSD, G282, G282 MSD, G177 %
m  Michelin X Multi D (55

- Continental HDR2

- Yokohama SY767

14 RLB450"7

- Bridgestone W919, M770, M799
- Goodyear G182 RSD GHG

& - Michelin XDS, XDS2
- Continental HDW2
- Hankook DWO02, DL12
- Aeolus ADW80, ADW81

15 RSD3

HfogA3 AI=fA

- Bridgestone M775, L320, L317 (NHS)

Goodyear Armor Max Pro Grade MSD, G741 MSD,
Workhorse MSD

Michelin X Works XDY
- Continental HDC1, HDC1HT
Yokohama LY0O53

&

15 RLB800

- Bridgestone M775, L320

« Goodyear Armor Max Pro Grade MSD, G741 MSD,
Workhorse MSD

« Michelin X Works Grip D, XDY—-EX2
. Continental HDC1, HDC1HT, HDO
+ Yokohama LYO53

o

16 RLB600
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- Bridgestone R197 Ecopia

« Goodyear 316 LHT Fuel Max, Marathon LHT
iﬂ « Michelin X Line Energy T

- Continental EcoPlus HT3

- Yokohama BluEarth 109L, RY587

o FT105'7

OptiGreerr Series

- Bridgestone R197 Ecopia

« Goodyear 316 LHT Fuel Max, Marathon LHT
i’ﬁ « Michelin X Line Energy T

« Continental EcoPlus HT3

- Yokohama BluEarth 109L, RY587

o FT115'7

OptiGreeir Series

£
:

- Bridgestone Greatec R135 Ecopia
« Michelin X One Line Energy T

« Goodyear Fuel Max SST DuraSeal
« Continental HTL1
- Yokohama BlueEarth 109L UWB

E, 1e FT125+

- Bridgestone R197 Ecopia
- Goodyear Fuel Max LHT

i’ﬁ « Michelin X Line Energy T
- Continental EcoPlus HT3
« Yokohama RY587

3orfew ofeg

IM105'?

- Bridgestone R197 Ecopia, R196

« Goodyear 316 LHT Fuel Max, Marathon LHT
« Michelin X Line Energy T

- Continental Eco Plus HT3

- Yokohama 109L, RY587

19 TR100

ofeg

- Bridgestone R250ED, R196
- Goodyear G619RST
- Michelin XTE
- Continental HTR2
« Yokohama RY103

10* RR150

- Bridgestone M775, L320, L317 (NHS)

- Goodyear Armor Max Pro Grade MSD, G741 MSD,
': Workhorse MSD

b - Michelin X Works XDY
. Continental HDC1, HDC1 HT
- Yokohama LY053

E 15* RLB800

- Bridgestone M775, L320

- Goodyear Armor Max Pro Grade MSD, G741 MSD,
v Workhorse MSD

<t - Michelin X Works Grip D, XDY—-EX2
. Continental HDC1, HDC1 HT, HDO
- Yokohama LY053

16* RLB600

ECEIL|]
HfIA3 AI=H

- Bridgestone M870, M860A

« Goodyear Endurance WHA, G289 WHA
N - Michelin X Works Z, XZU S2

- Continental CityService HA3

- Yokohama 104ZR Spec-2, MY627W Spec-2

20 RLB900+

- Bridgestone M8843, M860A
] - Goodyear G751 MSA, G289 WHA,Endurance WHA
A\ - Michelin X Works Z, XZY3, XZU S2
- Continental HSC1, CityService HA3
« Yokohama 104ZR Spec-2, MY627W Spec-2

20 RR202"7
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- Bridgestone R244

« Goodyear G296 MSA
Pd - Michelin XFE Wide Base

« Continental HTR2

+ Yokohama RY253

21 RR905

- Bridgestone M853, M843

« Goodyear G731 MSA, G751 MSA, Workhorse MSA
N - Michelin X Works Z

« Continental HSC1

- Yokohama MY507

21 RR99/RR9

£
:

- Bridgestone M853, M843

- Goodyear G731 MSA, G751 MSA, Workhorse MSA
X - Michelin X Works Z

« Continental HSC1

- Yokohama MY507

22 RR706

- Bridgestone R238, R250ED
- Goodyear Endurance RSA, G114
i‘ﬁ « Michelin XTA, XTE2, XZE, XTA2 Energy
. Continental HTL2 Eco Plus, HTR2
» Yokohama RY023

3orfew afeg

22 RT500

HfIA3 AI=H

- Bridgestone M864, M854

« Goodyear G296 MSA, 296 WHA
N - Michelin XZY3 Wide Base

- Continental HTC1

- Yokohama MY507A, RY253 %

23 RLB980

ofeg

- Bridgestone M840, M857
« Goodyear G288MSA
N - Michelin XZY
« Continental HSC1
- Yokohama MY547

23 RR4

- Cooper — Roadmaster RM230 WH

- Hankook AM09+, Toyo M320, Sumitomo ST528
- Bridgestone M860A

- Goodyear G289

- Michelin XZU S2

HfogA3 AI=fA

23 RR716
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OptiGreemn Series
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1133781255 11R22.5 14 G 144/142 L 41.4 1.0 20 8.25 61751b/105psi 58401Ib/105psi 19.4 500 18 TL

1133781256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 41.4 1.0 20 8.25 69401b/123psi 63901b/123psi 19.4 500 18 TL

% 133789255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144/141 L 40.3 17 20 9.00 61751b/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 18.8 516 16 TL
1133789256 295/75R22.5 16 H 146/143 L 40.3 17 20 9.00 66101b/120psi 60051b/120psi 18.8 516 116 TL

% 1133781455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 43.2 10.9 20 8.25 66101b/105psi 60051b/105psi 201 480 17 TL
’ 1133781456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 43.2 10.9 20 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 201 480 17 TL
1133788455 285/75R24.5 14 G 144/141 L 41.5 10.9 20 8.25 61751b/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.5 501 17 TL

ofeg
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OptiGreemn Series
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133771255 1R22.5 14 G 1441142 M M4 11 17 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 5840Ib/105psi 19.8 496 13 TL
1133771256 1R22.5 16 H 148/145 M M.4 11 17 8.25 69401b/123psi 63901b/123psi 19.8 496 17 TL
1133779255 295/75R22.5 14 G 14414 M 40.6 n7 17 9.00 61751b/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 18.8 510 108 TL
1133771455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 M 433 10.9 17 8.25 66101b/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 20.8 473 125 TL
133771456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 M 433 10.9 17 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 20.8 473 128 TL
1133778455 285/75R24.5 14 G 14414 M M.5 1.0 17 8.25 61751b/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.5 492 124 TL

Circral
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1133671255 11R22.5 14 G 144/142 L 4.4 11 18 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 58401b/105psi 19.8 499 115 TL

1133671256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 4.4 11 18 8.25 69401b/123psi 63901b/123psi 19.8 499 118 TL

1133679255 295/75R22.5 14 G 1441141 M 40.6 n7 18 9.00 61751b/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.5 504 118 TL %
1133679257 295/75R22.5 16 H 146/143 M 40.6 n7 18 9.00 66101b/120psi 6005Ib/120psi 18.9 518 12 TL

1133671455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 43.3 10.9 18 8.25 66101b/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 20.8 476 129 TL 4%
1133671456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 43.3 10.9 18 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 20.8 476 132 TL ’
1133678455 285/75R24.5 14 G 1441141 L 41.5 11.0 18 8.25 61751b/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.5 492 124 TL

1133679214 9R22.5 14 G 136/134 L 38.3 91 18 6.75 49401b/120psi 4675Ib/120psi 17.9 206 110 TL

1133679256 295/80R22.5 16 H 150/147 M 41.3 1.9 18 9.00 73901b/120psi 67801b/120psi 19.8 491 120 TL

1133679258 295/80R22.5 18 J 152/149 M 4.3 1.9 18 9.00 78301b/130psi 71601b/130psi 19.8 491 120 TL

1133671258 315/80R22.5 20 L 157/154 L 42.4 12.2 18 9.00 90901b/130psi 82701b/130psi 19.9 488 142 TL

1133670457 305/75R24.5 18 J 154/149 M 427 1.6 19 9.00 82701b/123psi 71601b/123psi 19.6 486 136 TL %

RT600~ <
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1133702796 225/70R19.5* 14 G 128/126 M 32.3 8.5 16 6.75 39701b/110psi 37501b/110psi 15.2 635 70 TL
1133702797 225/70R19.5* 14 G 128/126 N 325 8.8 19 6.75 39701b/110psi 37501b/110psi 151 644 69 TL
1133704796 245/70R19.5 16 H 141/140 K 33.3 9.5 16 7.50 5675Ib/125psi 55101b/125psi 15.8 610 81 TL
1133704797 245/70R19.5 16 H 136/134 M 33.3 9.5 16 7.50 49401b/120psi 4675Ib/120psi 15.8 610 81 TL
1133706796 265/70R19.5 16 H 143141 K 34.3 10.0 16 7.50 60101b/125psi 56701b/125psi 15.9 606 86 TL
1133700894 8R19.5 12 F 124/122 M 341 8.2 16 6.00 3525Ib/110psi 3305Ib/110psi 16.3 592 68 TL
1133709214 9R22.5 14 G 136/134 L 38.3 9.1 18 6.75 49401b/120psi 4675Ib/120psi 17.9 206 104 TL
1133700225 10R22.5 14 G 141139 L 40.2 10.0 18 7.50 5675Ib/115psi 5355Ib/115psi 18.9 510 108 TL
1133707726 275/70R22.5 16 H 148/145 M 379 1.0 18 8.25 69301b/131psi 63801Ib/131psi 17.7 543 104 TL :E
1133707574 7.50R17 10 E 121/116 L 33.6 8.7 16 6.00 31701b/95psi 27801Ib/95psi 15.6 619 65 TT

* 3Fa1dt AR gSefel HET afayr gaa Yar 24 F

@ Tg-FimH/femrar iﬂ %S IAS (SmartWay®) €2 Double Coin EPA SmartWay®-YgHef3 3aesait gerger 3 www.DoubleCoinTires.com
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1133281255 11R22.5 14 G 144/142 M 41.4 11 19 8.25 61751b/105psi 58401Ib/105psi 19.8 499 15 TL

1133281256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 M 41.4 11 19 8.25 69401b/123psi 63901b/123psi 19.8 499 18 TL

% 1133289255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144/141 M 40.6 17 19 9.00 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.5 504 18 TL
1133281455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 43.3 10.9 19 8.25 6610Ib/105psi 60051b/105psi 20.8 476 129 TL

% 1133281456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 43.3 10.9 19 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 20.8 476 132 TL
’ 1133288455 285/75R24.5 14 G 1441141 M 415 1.0 19 8.25 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.5 492 124 TL
1133281026 10.00R20 16 H 146/143 L 41.3 10.7 19 7.50 66101b/120psi 60051b/120psi 19.4 497 121 TT

ofeg
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1136071255 1R22.5 14 G 144142 L 41.6 11 22 8.25 61751b/105psi 58401Ib/105psi 19.8 496 122 TL
1136071256 1R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 41.6 11 22 8.25 69401b/123psi 63901b/123psi 19.8 496 125 TL
1136079255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 L 40.7 1n.7 22 9.00 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.5 496 129 TL
1136071455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 43.5 10.9 22 8.25 66101b/105psi 60051b/105psi 20.8 473 137 TL
1136071456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 435 10.9 22 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 20.8 473 138 TL
1136078455 285/75R24.5 14 G 144141 L 415 10.6 22 8.25 61751b/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.5 492 131 TL

Circral
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OptiGreen Series
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Leichoed

133761255
1133761256
1133769255
1133761455
1133761456

1133768455

afgger
g

1R22.5
11R22.5
295/75R22.5
11R24.5
11R24.5

285/75R24.5

ywret
efar

FD425"

OptiGreemn Series

¥3dn B3 fédan
G 144/142
H 148/145
G 144/141
G 146/143
H 149/145
G 144/141

Ll

mis w2 ot i

nfas (IN) (in) (32NDS)
L 420 10.9 26
L 42.0 10.9 26
L 4.2 1.7 26
L 43.9 10.9 26
L 43.9 10.9 26
L 4211 1.0 26

HUJ TEs aee-Aafs & afeg
« o= yIhitniy Trose & 893 996 T Hffge, ufgstt Widht

@ 355 2fv ofeg gese @ wiesn § zwger J)
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7 i e 9 2 wiire)  werger 3

* 919 W3 §%6 € HJ3TYTS H93 HE gHSH € B 3 233 AE |

e s

1133804058

afgger
g

445/50R22.5

ywret
Jefar

20

833 BsfEam

L 161

& Ig-Himu/fesar iﬂ B IAS (SmartWay®)

mis  Afer =fumE
was (IN)
L 40.2

(IN)

17.0

s 3um
(32NDS)

26

8.25

8.25

9.00

8.25

8.25

14.00

fedorSa 3
<q 83/ Ta™
61751b/105psi
69401b/123psi
61751b/110psi
66101b/105psi
71601b/120psi

61751b/110psi

fedmr g3
<g #3/ Ta

102001b/120psi

€2 Double Coin EPA SmartWay®-YgHef3 3aesait gerger 3

g wafasw
B3[ea

58401b/105psi
63901b/123psi
5675Ib/110psi
60051b/105psi
66101b/120psi

5675Ib/110psi

a9 wafasw
B3[eE™

N/A

wefg

REVS Er)

FBWer yIEhis  (LB)

201
2041
19.0
211
211

19.8

wafg

488 120
488 126
507 120
466 134
466 138
485 134

REVS )

U ygStwis  (LB)

18.4

523 180

www.DoubleCoinTires.com
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Saure 33 g debn  PeI BB ey ) a(?:;a (32nps)  RIM <q 83/ Ta B3/eamr B3wer  ygits  (LB) TE

1133481255 11R22.5** 14 G 144/142 L 42.0 10.9 30 8.25 61751b/105psi 58401Ib/105psi 2041 488 127 TL
1133481256 11R22.5** 16 H 148/145 L 42.0 10.9 30 8.25 69401b/123psi 63901b/123psi 201 488 130 TL
1133489255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144/141 L 41.2 17 30 9.00 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.4 498 129 TL
1133481455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 43.9 10.9 30 8.25 66101b/105psi 60051b/105psi 211 466 139 TL
1133481456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 43.9 10.9 30 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 211 466 141 TL
1133488455 285/75R24.5 14 G 144141 L 421 1.0 30 8.25 61751b/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.8 485 131 TL
1133480456* 305/75R24.5 18 J 154/149 L 43.3 1.6 30 9.00 82671b/123psi 7165Ib/123psi 201 488 148 TL

% * Afge Haria =fv Sumay &
** 3ot A geefst wet afour gaa dar 24

RLB452 ¢

y&ger J
yEg ¥ feriaed o JgAe Al 3famets anfaT 8, Aarf Brele
I AUtz Fer I
Ft HIEm gaT8eT J |
+ 2q Jy=s wetey wet gull el 2331

. o L. -

‘ Sorin e T st oo “‘”(',:;‘"‘“ 21(?3;2'1 z(g”;f“i‘;;' RIM af;‘;’f;’m “;R"'g,ﬁ;,“ il —y m T
E 1133621255 11R22.5 14 G 144/142 L 41.9 11 28 8.25 61751b/105psi 58401b/105psi 19.6 496 128 TL
1133621256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 41.9 11 28 8.25 6940Ib/123psi 6390Ib/123psi 19.6 496 132 TL

1133629255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 L 411 1.9 28 9.00 61751b/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.3 505 129 TL

1133629257 295/75R22.5 16 H 146/143 J 411 11.9 28 9.00 66101b/120psi 6005Ib/120psi 19.2 506 129 TL

1133621455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 43.6 10.9 28 8.25 66101b/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 2041 476 135 TL

1133621456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 43.6 10.9 28 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 2041 476 137 TL

1133628455 285/75R24.5 14 G 144141 L 41.2 10.9 28 8.25 61751b/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.6 493 131 TL

1133628457 285/75R24.5 16 H 147144 K 41.2 10.9 28 8.25 67801b/120psi 61751b/120psi 19.6 493 131 TL
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B Yderets 3arfes-nafdt go-=93 orfeg

« te3radt 913 3fyfes w3 Hiige ¥8 i 39 Aé3s Wit gae 751

« g € A3 © Sua =t ArEtyar uet w3 W SfaTHT € Ags3 Y
Fget I A &% 73T € 739 © 5% ¥939 <3 Auad der I
HI=(H Brele W3 3977e=a € 50 TTHI AIS € A3 § USZ  9HT TG |

Hans
e T ol - - SR
1134902796 225/70R19.5 14 G 128/126 N 325 8.8 19 6.75 3970Ib/10psi 37501b/110psi 15.8 635 68 TL
1134904796 245/70R19.5 16 H 136/134 K 33.5 9.6 19 7.50 49401b/120psi 46751b/120psi 15.2 617 84 TL
1134906796 265/70R19.5 16 H 143141 K 34.6 10.0 22 7.50 60101b/125psi 56701b/125psi 16.4 615 93 TL
1134905726 255/70R22.5 16 H 140/137 L 370 10.0 22 7.50 55101b/120psi 50701b/120psi 17.0 597 96 TL
1134907726 275/70R22.5 16 H 148/145 K 381 1.0 22 8.25 69301b/131psi 6380Ib/131psi 17.7 543 mn2 TL

RLB1/RLB11

g

wfpret w3 yferet & Ais ygers aaer J1
+ §9d! F®ad €3 e §'9 Y3 € AEfd3T 59999 JuE W3 WMafaHT3 witret
T 3% B3 <f9 HEE gaer J|
Higet 31 B
* Hirgs3 3ffes fuHt w3 JH & & T HeY 3 ATUfT ydes daer J1 E
ofege et ; mis e 90 adsdv e 203 Ty mafs REvs  T@ E
S ds g Yok PeI BB e T (nN) ﬂ(ﬁ;é (32nps)  RIM q 83/ T B3/eam B3uer  ygdtits  (LB) TE
1133411255 11R22.5 14 G 144/142 M a7 10.9 26 8.25 61751b/105psi 58401b/105psi 19.8 493 124 TL
1133411256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 M a7 10.9 26 8.25 69401b/123psi 63901b/123psi 19.8 493 128 TL
1133419255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 L 40.9 17 26 9.00 61751b/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.4 498 129 TL
1133411455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 43.7 10.9 26 8.25 66101b/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 21.0 47 137 TL
1133411456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 43.7 10.9 26 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 21.0 47 140 TL
1133418455 285/75R24.5 14 G 144141 L 41.9 1.0 26 8.25 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.8 485 134 TL
1133412796 225/70R19.5 14 G 128/126 N 325 8.8 19 6.75 39701b/10psi 37501b/110psi 151 644 70 TL
1133414796 245/70R19.5 16 H 136/134 J 88s 9.6 19 7.50 49401b/120psi 4675Ib/120psi 15.2 617 84 TL
1133419206 9.00R20 16 H 144/142 L 40.6 1041 26 7.00 61751b/130psi 58401b/130psi 191 505 119 T
1133411026 10.00R20 16 H 146/143 L 415 10.7 22 7.50 66101b/120psi 60051b/120psi 19.4 497 134 TT
1133410225 10R22.5 14 G 141/139 K 40.2 10.0 22 7.50 5675Ib/115psi 5355Ib/115psi 18.3 512 12 TL
1133415726 255/70R22.5 16 H 140/137 K 36.7 9.9 22 7.50 55101b/120psi 50701b/120psi 17.4 560 91 TL
1133419258 295/80R22.5 18 J 152/149 M 415 1n7 26 9.00 78301b/130psi 71601b/130psi 19.8 493 130 TL
1133971206* 11.00R20 16 H 150/147 L 431 1.2 29 8.00 73901b/120psi 67801b/120psi 20.2 476 149 TT
.
1133971208* 11.00R20 18 J 152/149 J 43.0 n3 23 8.00 78301b/130psi 71601b/130psi 20.2 476 149 T E
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HIEMT 29 Tfed © Waas

« Wehe i3 g% 1 A3d € afff &t 739 3 AEfa3T ygers Jae 95|

E Yges oget J1
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2 * Hg3 AT 5&7=e & GYIHG e JH &t AHAMIRT & AT 596
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Hans

e afag & ymrEt 53 mits  mfer =y St s 3um fedwr a3 Taa wiafasy wafs REVS s r
e ds g efar s B nfas (IN) a‘i(m) (32NDS) RIM <q 83/ Ta /e #3Wer ygEtils  (LB)
1133711256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 4.7 1.0 26 8.25 69401b/123psi 63901b/123psi 19.4 499 130 TL
1133711456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 43.6 10.9 26 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 20.4 476 140 TL

RLB450” ¢

YJETS FIET I |
31382t amfer 3793 W3 FEfI3T Ygers qaet J, 3 TEdT 3 18 I9s
o AHoE § =Uget I

Yges 59l |

E
-

(]
7 Hams L.
E 1133611255 11R22.5 14 G 144/142 L 419 10.9 25 8.25 61751b/105psi 58401Ib/105psi 19.8 493 120 TL
1133611256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 41.9 10.9 25 8.25 69401b/120psi 63901b/120psi 19.8 493 125 TL
1133619253 295/60R22.5 16 H 150/147 L 36.5 1.5 24 9.00 73901b/130psi 67801b/130psi 17.4 560 125 TL
1133619255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 L 40.8 1.4 24 9.00 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.4 495 128 TL
1133619258 295/80R22.5 18 J 152/149 M 4.8 n7z 29 9.00 78301b/130psi 71601b/130psi 19.8 493 130 TL
1133611455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 4.7 10.9 25 8.25 66101b/105psi 60051b/105psi 19.8 an 134 TL
1133611456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 4.7 10.9 25 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 19.8 47 137 TL
1133618455 285/75R24.5 14 G 144141 L 4.9 1.0 24 8.25 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/100psi 19.8 485 127 TL
SE 1133611258 315/80R22.5 18 J 156/150 L 43.2 12.5 29 9.00 88201b/123psi 73851b/123psi 21.0 480 161 TL
1133611259 315/80R22.5 20 L 157/154 J 43.2 12.5 29 9.00 90901b/130psi 82701b/130psi 21.0 480 161 TL
1133611406 11.00R22 16 H 152/149 K 45.4 1.6 30 8.00 78301b/130psi 71601b/120psi 21.2 466 134 T
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fed T WaaH

+ 3 Peak Mountain Snowflake (3PMSF) FaetHt et atdla rafstt wet Jefar
o A3 ST AT H3TT W3 TI3T 3 ASETd HfeTet |
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orfeg & ywret mis  Afer =i A s 3um fedwr3a3 g9 wufasy Aafg REVS ]

8 33 g py eI BSfBa e (IN) ﬂ(amz)é @anos)  RM sodgyemnd Ba/eEr N .
1133951256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 4.9 10.9 25 825  6940Ib/120psi 6390Ib/120psi 19.8 493 125 L
1133951456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 437 10.9 26 825  7160Ib/120psi 66101b/120psi 21 an 140 L
1133952796 225/70R19.5 14 G 128/126 N 325 8.8 21 675  3970Ib/110psi 37501b/110psi 15.3 621 74 L

g

RLB800O -

ydhitmy Sty i3 Wis / #ie Iel gagdt

HI=H 3ae=-Ael3t I ofeg

« WITHS TY/E W3 I YI310ud HileE HTEISsA & =uT6e wet |
ATH o7% 9&3Tyde T3=ds 2f9 2 Hfgrel w8et I _

+ amfer & JegeHT For=e | ' m

0

HfogA3 AI=fA

=

S dow W g osca. mls  mieshm JOT afsdw 0 fedwwl  Wwowfoy mal RVS 89 o
= g efar Aia® (IN) ) (32NDS) <q §3/ TE F3/ea U ygESis  (LB)
1133501026 10.00R20 16 H 146/143 G 4.9 10.7 29 7.50 66101b/120psi 60051b/120psi 19.7 489 132 TT
1133501027 10.00R20 18 J 149/146 G 4.9 10.7 29 7.50 71601b/135psi 66101b/135psi 19.7 489 137 TT
1133501256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 G 4.9 10.9 29 8.25 69401b/123psi 63901b/123psi 19.5 49 132 TL
1133501258* 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 G 4.9 10.9 29 8.25 69401b/123psi 63901b/123psi 19.5 491 132 TL
1133501456 11R24.5 16 H 149146 G 43.9 10.9 29 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 20.3 468 4 TL
1133591459 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 G 43.9 10.9 29 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 20.3 468 14 TL
1133501458 11R24.5 16 H 149146 G 43.9 10.9 29 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 21.0 468 4 TL
1133502258 12R22.5 18 J 152/149 K 43.6 1.9 86! 9.00 78301b/135psi 71601b/135psi 20.4 423 160 TL
1133502257* 12R22.5 18 J 152/149 K 43.6 1.9 33 9.00 78301b/135psi 71601b/135psi 20.4 423 160 TL :E

MAX. Ift3
1133502250  12.00R24 (NHS) 18 J 158/155 64KPH 48.4 12.3 30 8.50  9370Ib/120psi 85401b/120psi 227 423 221 T

(40MPH)

* gfu/dc ufrge
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3@

e afgger ywret fies mils Al efer L E"“‘ﬂ s 3w fedor 3 3 g wafasw wafg REVS ) A

g ds g afar ss3W B wfas (IN) ﬂ(m) (32NDS) RIM g 83/ Tg /e FBWer ygEtHs  (LB)
1133491256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 G 43 1.4 33 825  6940Ib/123psi 63901b/123psi 20.6 478 139 L
1133491456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 G 44 114 33 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 216 455 152 L

T

2023 Z39 =g 327 w3 IeI ES TT cRaeey  TL efessn @ wodemt  WNo (@) wd



83yE 3%&

FT105° @i

OptiGreemn Series

%6 € 993 I8 d%d-AaEf3l I Trfeg
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1133751255 1R22.5 14 G 144/142 M 41.0 10.9 12 8.25 61751b/105psi 58401b/105psi 19.5 500 108 TL
1133751256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 M 41.0 10.9 12 8.25 69401b/123psi 63901b/123psi 19.5 500 108 TL
1133759255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 M 40.2 1n7 12 8.25 61751b/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 18.9 510 102 TL %
1133751455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 429 10.9 12 8.25 66101b/105psi 60051b/105psi 20.8 476 m TL
1133751456 11R24.5 16 H 149/145 L 42.9 10.9 12 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 20.8 476 m TL %
1133758455 285/75R24.5 14 G 144141 M 4.1 1.0 12 8.25 61751b/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.3 505 107 TL ’
1133755726 255/70R22.5 16 H 140/137 M 36.4 9.5 12 7.50 55101b/120psi 50701b/120psi 17.4 560 85 TL

FT115”° )

OptiGreemn Series

« VSIS Bes Welhe Hifge JaraT aslaT ya3fay ger J|

« 2By 319 FATEls M3 AB3T Juf yaos! By fersns et 8333
EEEUH

+ 59 ¢ feraean oAfer & ANesT § Aoufus duer d1

Hams o
1133581255 1R22.5 14 G 144/142 M 4.2 n.2 13 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 58401b/105psi 191 505 108 TL
1133581256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 4.2 1.2 13 8.25 69401b/123psi 63901b/123psi 191 505 108 TL
1133581455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 431 10.9 13 8.25 66101b/105psi 60051b/105psi 19.7 482 m TL
1133581456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 431 10.9 13 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 19.8 482 14 TL
1133588455 285/75R24.5 14 G 1441141 M 4.2 10.9 13 8.25 61751b/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 18.9 505 107 TL
1133588457 285/75R24.5 16 H 147144 L 41.2 10.9 13 8.25 67801b/120psi 61751b/120psi 18.9 505 109 TL
1133589255 295/75R22.5 14 G 1441141 L 40.0 1.6 13 9.00 61751b/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 18.7 520 105 TL

gt
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S ds g ek PeW BB e T (nN) a(ﬁ;é* (32nps)  RIM Zq 83/ T B3/eamr B3uer  ygdtits  (LB) TE
1133794058  445/50R22.5 20 L 161 L 401 16.9 16 14.00  10200Ib/120psi N/A 18.4 521 166 L

IM105° #&w

%S €] 993 9T J6d JAMH I3 arfed

E + GUIM TTHE T3t W3 wWeTe e SfaTHT BET EPA SmartWay - @He3 w3
CARB &g |
E « fegng 3=z W3 Jgerd IAfaTH Ygers 996 BET Double Coin ® Fdtwr
SfaHe 13T HiEa T 5% FTE ITE TG |
« ¥y =i Hiwe et 6 Yatay © &% W3<m Hifae|

ofgger ywret mis  mfEr i IS iz dum fedmr g3 g wafasw wafg REVS Ec
8 33 e fy eI BSfBa e (IN) iy (s2nDS) RIM g 5s) wam BafeEr N .
:E 1133831255 11R22.5 14PR (LRG) G 144/142 M M1 1.2 12 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 58401b/105psi 19.3 505 110 TL
1133839255  295/75R22.5  14PR (LRG) G 144/141 M 40.0 "7 12 8.25 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 18.7 520 105 TL

Circral
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1133381255 11R22.5 14 G 144/142 M 4.0 10.9 14 8.25 61751b/105psi 58401b/105psi 19.5 500 13 TL
1133381256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 M 41.0 10.9 14 8.25 69401b/123psi 6390Ib/123psi 19.5 500 16 TL
1133389255 295/75R22.5 14 G 1441141 M 40.2 n7 14 9.00 61751b/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 18.9 510 14 TL ‘E
1133381455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 429 10.9 14 8.25 6610Ib/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 20.8 476 124 TL
1133381456 1R24.5 16 H 149146 L 42.9 10.9 14 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 20.8 476 125 TL
1133388455 285/75R24.5 14 G 144141 L 4.1 1.0 14 8.25 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.3 505 14 TL .

¥
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1133648258  385/65R22.5 20 L 160/158 K/L 422 14.8 22 175  9920Ib/130psi N/A 19.5 497 164 L
1133642258  425/65R22.5 20 L 165 K 446 16.3 22 13.00  114001b/120psi N/A 212 458 205 L
1133642548  445/65R22.5 20 L 168 J 453 17.9 22 1400  123001b/120psi N/A 20.9 457 229 L

3

RR202" ¢4
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_ e ..

1133667165 7.00R16 14 G 118/114 L 30.3 7.9 15 5.50F 26801Ib/97psi 2335Ib/97psi 141 670 55 TT
1133661406 11.00R22 16 H 152/149 K 44.8 1.5 21 8.00 78301b/120psi 71601b/120psi 21.2 466 135 TT
1133661256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 M 41.4 1.1 20 8.25 69401b/123psi 63901b/123psi 19.5 496 18 TL
1133662258 12R22.5 18 J 152/149 M 425 12.0 21 9.00 78301b/135psi 71601b/135psi 20.7 465 135 TL
1133669253 295/60R22.5 16 H 150/147 L 36.5 1.5 20 9.00 73901b/130psi 67801b/130psi 17.4 560 120 TL
1133669255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 M 40.6 "7 18 9.00 61751b/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 18.7 341 109 TL
1133669256 295/80R22.5 16 H 154/150 M 41.3 1.9 19 9.00 78201b/120psi 69401b/120psi 19.8 191 131 TL
1133669258 295/80R22.5 18 J 152/149 M 41.3 1.9 19 9.00 78301b/130psi 71601b/130psi 19.8 191 131 TL
:% 1133661257 315/80R22.5 18 J 156/152 M 42.4 12.2 20 9.00 88201b/120psi 78301b/120psi 19.9 483 142 TL
1133661258 315/80R22.5 20 L 157/154 L 42.4 12.2 20 9.00 90901b/130psi 82701b/130psi 19.9 483 142 TL
1133661259 315/80R22.5 22 M 160/157 65MPH 42.4 12.2 20 9.00 100001b/130psi 90901b/130psi 19.9 483 147 TL
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1133608258  385/65R22.5 20 L 160 J 420 15.0 20 11.80  9920Ib/130psi N/A 19.4 495 164 L
1133603557 435/50R19.5 18 J 156 J 36.9 17.2 14 14.00  8820Ib/123psi N/A 16.9 550 161 TL
1133603558 435/50R19.5 20 L 160 J 36.9 17.2 14 14.00  9920Ib/130psi N/A 16.9 550 161 L %
1133608197 385/55R19.5 18 J 156 J 36.4 15.0 20 12.25  8820Ib/130psi N/A 16.9 560 129 TL
1133604558 445/45R19.5 20 L 160 K 36.4 17.6 17 15.00  9920Ib/130psi N/A 16.7 554 161 L ‘%
1133608255  385/55R22.5 20 L 160 J 39.2 14.8 20 12.25  9920Ib/130psi N/A 17.5 499 159 TL

3

RR99/RR9"

ydhity Wi / Wie arels HigHs AT 9g

WA BT e

. fig 3 2 visie Iets =93 wut 3ffes o3 o 393 90-Aafst =%
ECIERECLT!

o T3 WuSlanst =i Feed Ydedns Bl de/sfy 3ud Hfge |

o 3 g 3T © 5T TraaEHT Bsa 3atT AT w3 san Hidt =fe

Afrer Hfgret ygers gaet s |

. s .. -
B T T w0 W N s o, Sl e o owme oo
1133437565 7.50R16 14 G 122/118 L 31.9 8.3 16 6.00 3305Ib/112psi 29101b/112psi 14.7 656 59 TT
1133991256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 4.3 10.9 19 8.25 69401b/123psi 63901b/123psi 19.5 496 123 TL
1133991456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 43.4 10.9 21 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 21 484 131 TL
1133992256 12R22.5 16 H 152/148 L 427 n.e 21 9.00 78301b/120psi 69401Ib/120psi 201 516 134 TL
1133992258 12R22.5 18 J 152/149 L 427 1.8 21 9.00 78301b/61psi 71601b/61psi 201 516 134 TL
1133433227 13R22.5 18 J 154/151 M 43.9 12.2 20 9.75 82701b/123psi 76101b/123psi 20.7 465 164 TL
1133991257 315/80R22.5 18 J 156/152 L 427 12.4 19 9.00 88201b/120psi 78301b/120psi 19.9 484 145 TL
1133991258 315/80R22.5 20 L 157/154 L 42.4 12.2 19 9.00 90901b/130psi 82701b/130psi 19.9 483 147 TL
1133991259 315/80R22.5 22 M 160/157 65MPH 42.4 12.2 20 9.00 100001b/130psi 90901b/130psi 19.9 483 147 TL ¢
1133439205 9.00R20 14 G 141/139 M 40.2 101 19 7.00 5675Ib/115psi 5355Ib/115psi 18.9 510 110 TT E
1133431026* 10.00R20 16 H 146/143 K 41.3 10.7 20 7.50 66101b/120psi 60051b/120psi 19.4 497 140 TT
1133431206* 11.00R20 16 H 150/147 K 427 11 20 8.00 73901b/120psi 67801b/120psi 2041 478 155 TT
1133432207* 12.00R20 18 J 154/151 L 44 1n.7 20 8.50 82701b/120psi 76101b/120psi 20.6 466 164 TT

@ Tg-FimH/femrar iﬂ %S IAS (SmartWay®) ©2 Double Coin EPA SmartWay®-YgHef3 3aesait gerger 3 www.DoubleCoinTires.com



@_314 € 3BT

Aetvig orfeg

3

RR706 V-

WMBI-YIHMH HiGHS AI=fh 99 MerE"
IHT TfEd

+ 3'93<d HIGA3 Aa=fh Hige w3 deenTd anfar sffes sfum/
SIH ™3 JI13 3 I T GG & 29T YIEs e 6 |
g I8 i I T WiTe! et 2413 € 739 § AEfd Jue |
o i, gfag, W3 san Hidh & nuct sfamt wEt =fSue Wess g 2fors |

gareds Tor T mw ssfaw s TR
1137061256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L M.7
1137061456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 43.6
1137062258 12R22.5 18 J 152/149 L 43.0
1137062456 12R24.5 16 H 152/149 K 451
1137069258 295/80R22.5 18 J 152/149 K 1.6
1137061258 315/80R22.5 20 L 157/154 L 43.0

RT500

yhitvy & yderets g9-nafst e
gg-Gert afeg
« gt afity et AiEsdt 29ug Muslans’ 2fs 2fye HEtsd yaes Jd9s
Zet 793 A =ffy Hiree
% B3I <9 HEE el I6, AH &7 UM Ygeans Hig Afer |
* 4 TS ESeA € &% JgeAd dAtal 3es y3afut 3 AU yges gaer &

A &% wfvrer wiyerehy yiger J1
gnre s Tor TN mw ssfawm g O
1132598256 8.25R15TR 14 G 129127 K 33.2
1132598257 8.25R15TR 18 J 143141 K 33.2
1132591056 10.00R15TR 16 H 1417139 L 36.3
1132591057 10.00R15TR 18 J 148/145 K 36.3
1132697565 7.50R16LT 14 G 122/118 L 317
1133391783 8R17.5 10 E 118/116 L 30.9
1133391706 10R17.5 16 H 143/141 L 339
1133391776 215/75R17.5 16 H 135/133 J 30.4
1133396797 235/75R17.5 18 J 143/141 L 31.6
1133394778 245/70R17.5 18 J 1431141 J 311
1133390894 8R19.5 12 F 124/122 M 3441
1133396796 265/70R19.5 16 H 1431141 K 34.3
1133395728 @) 255/70R22.5 16 H 140137 N 36.6
1133395727* 255/70R22.5 16 H 140/137 N 36.6
1133395726 255/70R22.5 16 H 140/137 N 36.6
1133397726 275/70R22.5 16 H 148/145 M 37.8
1133398796 285/70R19.5 16 H 145143 M 35.2
* gfu/de ufrge
2023 239 T1fEg 3T W3 JedA T

(IN)
11
1.0
18
.8
1.9

12.4

s uw
(32NDS)

252
252
24
26
22

24

8.25

8.25

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

fedor3a 3
<q 83/ TE™
69401b/123psi
71601b/120psi
78301b/135psi
78301b/120psi
78301b/130psi

90901b/130psi

g9 Wafasy
B3[ea

63901b/123psi
66101b/120psi
71601b/135psi
71601b/120psi
71601b/130psi

82701b/130psi

wafg

83 e

19.4

20.4

2041

21.2

19.2

19.6

REVS

498

477

484

466

500

483

gqd

(L)
126
133
132
145
131

154

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

Hams
@ St
(IN)
9.1
91
10.8
10.8
8.3
8.2
9.8
8.5
9.1
9.9
8.2
10.0
9.6
9.6
9.6
10.6

1.0

z(:"za;uig RIM
16 6.50

16 6.50

16 7.50

16 7.50

16 6.00G

16 6.00
16 7.50HC

16 6.00

16 6.75

17 7.50

16 6.00

16 7.50

16 7.50

16 7.50

16 7.50

16 8.25

16 8.25
TT 2feg ety

fedwr3a3
<q 83/ Ta™

40801b/120psi
6005Ib/123psi
5675Ib/120psi
69401b/123psi
3305Ib/112psi
29101b/95psi
6005Ib/123psi
4805Ib/125psi
60101b/125psi
60051b/127psi
3525Ib/110psi
60101b/125psi
55101b/120psi
55101b/120psi
55101b/120psi
69301b/131psi

63901b/123psi

TL zfe=un

g wafasw
B3[ea™

38601Ib/120psi
5675Ib/123psi
53551b/120psi
63901b/123psi
29101b/112psi
2755Ib/95psi
5675Ib/123psi
45401b/125psi
56801Ib/125psi
5675Ib/127psi
3305Ib/110psi
5670Ib/125psi
50701b/120psi
50701b/120psi
50701b/120psi
6380Ib/131psi

60101b/123psi

wafg REVS
Fda  yEdis
15.4 627
15.4 627
17.0 570
17.0 570
14.6 662
14.3 675
15.8 613
14.0 692
14.7 662
14.5 680
16.3 592
15.9 606
17.3 567
17.3 567
17.3 567
17.7 543
16.2 590
)

AHTS € e

9
(LB)

57
57
70
70
56
59
79
61
72
65
69
89
87
87
87

104

93

T

T

T

T

T

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL




@_3U € 3BT

RLB980 -

Y MTs-yguR J9-rEf3t I ofeg

« Wfie Il MySlanst Bet wedn 393 go-Gert <dits 3firfes |
+ Tdiz 337 =fe Wy AretyfeT 9939 yiere! w3 AEfosT Bt Haq €1 3T &
g3 2fe Aofea Ie 7|

« fieg-gma et w9t dt3 § WA e 95 o= s & wiiTet § adt
g, 3t
%39 |
PO afeg e ywTEt < 3 53 mits e efym ila_usﬂ IS 3um fedw &3 Fga wafasH wEfg REVS 79 A
EERIERL) g Jefar B3 8 it (IN) e’f(l N) (32NDS) RN ¥q &3/ Ta B3/eam™ Ssuer ygsthilw  (LB)
1133968258  385/65R22.5 20 L 160 K 423 14.8 23 175  99201b/130psi N/A 19.8 495 165 L
1133962258  425/65R22.5 20 L 165 K 446 16.5 23 12.25  114001b/120psi N/A 205 469 196 L
1133962548  445/65R22.5 20 L 168 K 453 17.4 23 13.00  123001b/120psi N/A 20.9 457 216 L

3orfex ofeg

RR4 v
ydtHiw Ws / Wie oEix 99 g3t I ofeg

* HBIUS Wa/He TEIR MUBlaHs Bt 3farfes o3 arfvr ygaer g-rafdt
THT 13 Yeds |

« I=1-38t gnfer 939 M3 WuSlans’ =9 ATaeTd YIeans YaeTs sael J |

+ FMT BUS ST W3 3939 ABIIA U HfaTel efe 75|

3

N icucy 5
PO afeg & ywret o 53 i3 miz  Afer=fum T OB fedwr<a3 g9 wafasH Aafa REVS ] 4
SRR g efar s B nfas ~ (IN) ﬂ(m) (32NDS) RM g 83/ TE /e #sWer ygEhils  (LB)
1133402248 12.00R24 20 L 160/157 K 48 12 21 85 99201b/120psi 9090Ib/130psi 225 427 175 T

RR716

N _H- N
arfr I
« e 430 996 TEt IEET Y3 W3 3913 Jud GuIEt Ua3, TaaT Hitas |
« Afvier <fog afeT efoerdl, I1g AElsR™S FoufuT, 998 W3 3913 ¢ 39S 3

afeg et mis e TP s fodesr 03 Wowafn mafs REVs @9
Sneds wirarg by W BB e (IN) iy (s2nDS) RIM =g 5g) wam B3/eEm #suw  wEhis (8 T
1137161259 315/80R22.5 22 M 160/157 K 42.9 12.5 24 9.00 100001b/130psi 90901b/130psi 19.6 484 161 TL

@ Tg-FimH/femrar iﬂ %S IAS (SmartWay®) ©2 Double Coin EPA SmartWay®-YgHef3 3aesait gerger 3 www.DoubleCoinTires.com



3qaldl AL g8efs

RT600 225/70R19.5 3fif =MMA3= '3 DOUBLE COIN 3datdt g8

Ffaur 9o A& ef3t 7= af v 225/70R19.5 =9 Double Coin RT600 e & 233
gae A It ef3 efim-afoent & yser A3t wet wdtet 9

Double Coin RT600 225/70R19.5 & " Tretw 233 =fe €3t widlar & <a3 wet
HUEsT & ydT 995 BE Tire and Rim Association (TRA) Tt 2fimsr=t et 3fvma di3r
atfar 31 fegst wuEst =fe Ams 13 are afir iy HUEs T6 et <fe 9T f3 yaeey
3fy dean ATHS Ts:

. 6.00"/6.00" RW

. 675"/675"RW

TRA W3 2rfeg 8edieT ¥ HUEsT ¥ MaHTg, AT 957 € T8 Bl Jue, fen warg ©
fegt wet mis w3 T0s Jefort & ySe gaer et €Hg W3 €8 YITdHs YIes gdar|
Hd9 393 9% fen T 93 Double Coin 23 efest B9 GEt AT 6, 37 AfayT S
Double Coin/AMHE 3datdt A= &% HUIS ad |

Double Coin/CMA 3aatdt Rer=t
1-888-226-5250

Wy grEl AT 29 293 AT T34, gAT W3 TIBaT BEl IStS ywTel Heafq ofee
15° 33y Hea afkm '3 W8e of3 erfeg

Tfeg w3 gfiy WAHERs A3
WTH rer
st ofeg 3farets a9 g 3 Jg Tufur 3fewr arfeg
ofeaweta  sffes afir Bk il sfGa3n  uid-ufe Bodt yawsfs RIM
ESH 93 i o - WTI'g oI AT dddH
- Hams 3t s Homs I3t s
19.5 3fif Ffenites 93 - 70 Fidla
225/70R19.5 6.75" 226m:ﬂ 811mn:| 817mn“1 823mn“1 237m:n 823mr11 830mrr1 837mn“1 1021mr:1 254mr“n 6.00, 6.00RW,
8.90 31.93 3217 32.40 9.33 32.40 32.68 32.95 40.20 10.00! 6.75, 6.75RW

DOUBLE COIN 3datat g%efs 11R22.5 RLB400 SPEED RATING “L” gt

Double Coin Holdings, Ltd. (DCHL) yaw=f3 gger § af Jst ef3 €3ure €3t windtar
Double Coin 32 ¥ =fv Aeten 3fiyrels o3 e sfoas & ymser o T5:

83y

« RLB400 11R22.5 14 ply and 16 ply

sfaurgs:

+ 62MPH wafasy ar3t gefar «)”

2023 239 Tfeg 37 W3 JedAET

Tefes @ ArEtERs 3 A 913 37 ¢ wRye, afeaf feg mils defor a3 wéu3 9, ofes
75MPH wafesH mils defer 'L & yar 596 wet afanfs, 3farels w3 yawefs otz arfur
J1 DCHL ® gA9 aifeg § 'L" mits Jefor noet =fv duer Ataradier & w3 €3y wet
W TSt W3 YIEdHG YT YIeTs aaT |

Had Double Coin TBR 83yt &t fegst wt 39 efr-afaent a9 3073 JEt A= T3, 3
gfaur gaa Double Coin/CMA fErEMsTeT &7 Huga 53 | |

Double Coin/CMA 33aidT Ygarig BTels
1-888-226-5250



3daldl 3TeT

83 fE39A W3 ANS 83 WOfd3H B3 M3 I ¢TI €1 2N

s 53an (f;, s (5am (f;, s (5am (f;, s f5am (f:;, e i
74 827 o8 1653 122 3307 146 6614 215/75R17.5 16(H) 4805 125 4540 125
75 853 99 1709 123 3417 147 6779 8R19.5 12(F) 3500 110 3070 100
76 882 100 1764 124 3527 148 6944 225/70R19.5 12(F) 3640 95 3415 95
77 908 101 1819 125 3638 149 7165 245/70R19.5* 16(H) 5675 125 5510 125
78 937 102 1874 126 3748 150 7385 265/75R19.5 16(H) 6010 125 5670 125
79 963 103 1929 127 3858 151 7605 9.00R20 14(G) 5670 15 4970 105
80 992 104 1984 128 3968 152 7827 9.00R20 16(H) 6215 130 5420 120
81 1019 105 2039 129 4079 153 8047 10.00R20 14(G) 6040 105 5300 95
82 1047 106 2094 130 1489 154 8268 10.00R20 16(H) 6610 120 5800 110
83 1074 107 2149 131 4299 155 8543 11.00R20 16(H) 7200 120 6320 110
84 1102 108 2205 132 4409 156 8819 12.00R20 18()) 8210 120 7200 110
85 135 109 2271 133 4541 157 9094 10R22.5* 14(G) 5670 15 4970 105
86 1168 10 2337 134 4674 158 9370 11R22.5* 14(G) 6040 105 5300 95
87 1201 M 2403 135 4806 159 9645 11R22.5* 16(H) 6610 120 5800 110
88 1235 "2 2469 136 4938 160 9921 12R22.5" 16(H) 7200 120 6320 110
89 1279 13 2535 137 5071 161 10196 13R22.5 18() 8267 123 7385 123
90 1323 14 2601 138 5203 162 10472 255/70R22.5 16(H) 5510 115 5070 15
o1 1356 15 2679 139 5357 163 10748 275/70R22.5 16(H) 6930 131 6380 131
92 1389 16 2756 140 5512 164 11023 295/75R22.5 14(G) 6175 110 5675 110
93 1433 17 2833 141 5677 165 1255 295/80R22.5 16(H) 7830 120 6940 120
94 1477 18 2910 142 5842 166 11684 315/80R22.5 18(J) 8265 115 7385 15
95 1521 119 2998 143 6008 167 12015 315/80R22.5* 20(K) 9000 130 8190 130
96 1565 120 3088 144 6173 168 12346 315/80R22.5  22(65MPH) 10000 130 9090 130
97 1609 121 3197 145 6393 169 12787 385/65R22.5 18() 9910 130 N/A N/A

*fEHﬁEAS:;ﬁ kg THIEI I 425/65R22.5 20(L) 11350 120 N/A N/A
445/65R22.5 20(L) 12300 120 N/A N/A
o 12.00R24 18(J) 9370 120 8540 110
add ETFEH é Wﬁ-l"’l-r 12.00R24 20(L) 9920 120 8820 120
a"g -Qrﬁ"'rlﬂ- 11R24.5* 14(G) 6430 105 5640 95
fﬁaé%w@ﬁammieﬁ 11R24.5* 16(H) 7200 120 6320 110
2418 A3T 3 &7 99 € 21fed o gat & Hid3t | 285/75R24.5 14(G) 6175 10 5675 100
= 10R17.5 16(H) 4675 110 4410 110
wﬁﬁgaﬁaaaﬁﬂmmm 235/75R17.5 16 (H) 6010 125 5680 125
awfer & gt 8" 3 & | * wgfasy S3/afasy vam 1S ® 5% g3 Uegs v Aas efer &)
= gfegs At gau wEt 3 afsg Jq 391
s & 99 38 oifeg € i3 AT Ry et
213 A39 3 Wy 3t 39 & et wadls wfe 3 (333"3 )
Ha 'S misE G e TR @R o
193 I8 Ifeg & Hi3 Hie 3 W3 H3w 39
g et ) Al 5 3 K 10 68
- A2 10 6 L 120 75
——— %{h’gﬁ% sy A3 15 9 M 130 81
| = A4 20 2 N 140 87
RIM €T K’H—H{B‘o’ﬂ-‘z’ﬁ*ﬂﬂ A5 25 16 P 150 94
€13 Hie 3 €13 i 35 ¥ =fv afir e =) 6 0 o o 160 100
Hufg 833 War A7 35 22 R 170 106
gdiedeg 3B B3 AR ofea v 3w 39 7y A8 40 25 s 180 12
%@ﬁ%ﬁ %ﬁgﬁ;"ﬁ%ﬁ e B 50 31 T 190 18
AR TS € 60 37 U 200 124
1{33'1' His a? (RPM D 65 40 H 210 130
55 mph MYfa3Y Tad B3 M3 I TEM,
3 Tret (afeg & Arelzes IRy A3 E 70 43 v 240 149
W3Ee) fedl vt =fe e Ef < & arfedt F 80 50 w 270 168 ZR
G 90 56 % 300 186
J 100 62 300339 186330

32 24 Wje & g2 © T € wivre 3 amiE WY 38 AT WY |

www.DoubleCoinTires.com



dadl Hafar W3 AUATar

Tadt Nefar WO 2da Hagd ofk Saret w3 5f@s3n Eadt

g P R e e o e s 2 S e HURATST
& Wt e wrdter 31 wrfen ywret efig § Ihven a7 adt Hfrfen e rdter 3, w3
V" & 1139 T 1fEd & fex v o8 &t HisSe wrdter| Ea9 WuEiamst =fe S-Sy afiy

St A ez arfeg e wrag Haga 3fi Fret &8sz Tadt mimfar
e 2rfedt ¥ aas HHTEt miRfret 3 et a5, 37 wiire, norras ofauts wiiret 3 11.00R24 8.5, 8.50VM, 8.0, 75 13.2
Aael 3, W3 A 3 yafst orfeg o 3 Aae 951 AE 9153 3919 575 Histe A, 3 g ofeg . ——
o 5 FE 3 i G8aT A o & wes o o wre 3 At 3 12.00R24 9.0,8.5,8.50VM, 8.0 141
feadn
“ . . 9R17.5HC 6.75HC 10.3
W ﬁgﬁT Fﬂ'H"ET 215/75R17.5 6.00HC, 6.75HC 93
245/70R17.5 6.75,7.50 10.6
=T s 2o dgret 8R19.5 5.25, 6.00, 6.00RW, 6.75, 6.75RW 91
9R22.5 6.00, 6.75,7.50 10.3
Radial Oto " Oto %"
10R22.5 6.75,7.50, 8.25 1.4
. 11R22.5 7.50,8.25 2.5
A 12R22.5 8.25,9.00 135
225/70R19.5 6.00, 6.00RW, 6.75, 6.75RW 10.0
245/70R19.5 6.75, 6.75RW, 7.50, 7.50RW 1.0
265/70R19.5 7.50, 7.50RW, 8.25, 8.25RW 16
285/70R19.5 7,50, 8.25, 9.00 2.5
305/70R19.5 9.00, 8.25, 8.25RW 135
‘” 3 40 75" 445/65R19.5 13.00, 14.00 N/A
?) (40 75 Eur{ 245/75R22.5 6.75,7.50 1.0
41.0" 255/70R22.5 7.50,8.25 13
3ggt ITFS 6(63 265/75R22.5 7.50,8.25 16
wet ags 5T d) | 275/70R22.5 7,50, 8.25, 9.00 12.2
295/80R22.5 8.25,9.00 13.2
295/75R22.5 8.25,9.00 13.2
315/80R22.5" 8.25,9.00,9.75 13.8
385/65R22.5 11.75,12.25 N/A
425/65R22.5 11.75,12.25, 13.00 N/A
445/50R22.5 14.00 N/A
' € wieq ofeg 2fum & ferras 91 v 3 afvrer I 2fue 1dt gaT 7 1% 596 BEt 593 445/65R22.5 13.00, 12.25, 14.00 N/A
s 5| -
T 0D = 156" W3 <f 759 11R24.5 7.50,8.25 2.5
12R24.5 8.25,9.00 135
285/75R24.5 8.25 2.5

3frfes sfir S3et Smzen =fo efyret aret 3

« 3frfes afir St et 5f8s3w Tadt mimfor Aty i3t aret & |ﬁ3ﬁrf8?;aﬁm—d°f
FI3for arf ,?mﬁﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂﬁ?jmﬁﬁ{ﬁ@w 321 (@57 H3rEd
AHRAATS a6 ST I =T

8 25-gfH I3 AT AT J 7 T1TET B3 8,000 bnﬁmmﬁmo Ib Eadt @ 120 psi 3
W&*mazwﬁw&ﬁﬁ@mmmﬂﬁm | BfSHTST TN AfSTIH o3 wafasH
BIMITT T TEM S YT & 9 |

3an:
. ?W%WW%W@WW#W 025" gES= BET 010"

- fomufa afim & <93 68 dt 33 #¢ nferart afim & <93 odt 13t 7 Aaet
. T3 IEianst =fe ok Tt Fu-2y Tgehvt & 293 e a9 |

2023 239 feg 327 W3 JedHEd



83 fesesns
(d=<T € ¥g™) 9'd¢

fen rra<t =fv At 33 W3 77 © T €@ AEddT B BET, Yafst v B3 W3 I v € YT 58 AT 35, W3 Double Coin feds seo=r 3
e & M1 Y3T BTG | WIS e 3 HifEs<'s Hiaa (9T 3 38% 3 AH'S TIARe wE fon Aeardt & afefs 39 3 figer gater 31 3 Ao I 78U 95 89
AfeseTs HaaTaTH € Aredrdl &% HITE | 7 aff 3% 999 2ed AfEsa®s WW%W@W?M@R|

AeEaTdt Yau3 9d B ME Double Coin F1%d &% Auad ad| C -

qet Jus feaedns wamy mafdtvt <3 (KPA/PSI) fEd &3 @it Hiw=t (KG/LB)

KPA 480 520 550 590 620 660 690 720 760 790 830
ofeg &
aE PsI 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 120
KG
Sagr 120 170 1215(D) s 1260 1310 1360(E) 1o 1410 1460 1500(F) 122
LB 2460 2570 2680(D) 2785 2890 3000(E) 3100 3200 3305(F)
8R19.5
KG 150 1220 1285(D, 1340 1400 1450(E; 1500 1550 1600(F;
AfaTs (©) n7 ©® 21 ® 124
LB 2540 2680 2835(D) 2955 3075 3195(E) 3305 3415 3525(F)
- KG 1480 1550 1610 1670 1750(E) 17 1820 1890 1950(F) 31 2010 2070 2120(G) 134
S LB 3270 3410 3550 3690 3860(E) 4005 4150 4300(F) 4425 4550 4675(G)
9R22.5
. KG 1530 1610 1690 1760 1850(E) 129 1920 1990 2060(F) 133 2120 2180 2240(G) 136
LB 3370 3560 3730 3890 4080(E) 4235 4390 4540(F) 4675 4810 4940(G)
- KG 1750 1830 1910 20006) . 2080 2160 2240(F) 2300 2360 24306) o
S 3860 4045 4230 4410(E) 4585 4760 4940(F) 5075 5210 5355(G)
10R22.5
KG 1850 1940 2030 2120(E 2200 2280 2360(F; 2430 2500 2575(G;
Afars ® 134 ) 138 ©) 4
LB 4080 4280 4480 4675(E) 4850 5025 5205(F) 5360 5515 5674(G)
- KG 1990 2080 2160 2250 2360(F) 138 2460 2560 2650(G) 142 2680 2710 2725(H) 13
S LB 4380 4580 4760 4950 5205(F) 5415 5615 5840(G) 5895 5950 6005(H)
1R22.5
. KG 2050 2160 2260 2370 2500(F) 120 2600 2700 2800(G) 124 2870 2940 3000(H) 126
LB 4530 4770 4990 5520 5510(F) 5730 5950 6175(G) 6320 6465 6610(H)
- KG 210 2210 2300 2390 2500(F) 140 2580 2660 2725(G) 143 2820 2910 3000(H) 146
e LB 4660 4870 5070 5260 5510(F) 5675 5840 6005(G) 6205 6405 6610(H)
11R24.5
. KG 2190 2300 2410 2520 2650(F) 142 2770 2890 3000(G) 146 3080 3160 3250(H) 149
LB 4820 5070 5310 5550 5840(F) 6095 6350 6610(G) 6790 6970 7160(H)
- KG 2170 2260 2350 2440 2575(F) 11 2630 2680 2725(G) 143 2840 2960 3075(H) 1“7
S LB 4780 4990 5190 5390 5675(F) 5785 5895 6005(G) 6265 6225 6780(H)
12R22.5
. KG 2240 2360 2470 2580 2725(F) 143 2820 2910 3000(G) 16 3120 3240 3350(H) 150
LB 4940 5200 5450 5690 6005(F) 6205 6405 6610(G) 6870 7130 7390(H)
- KG 1220 1270 1330 1380 1430 1480 1520 1600(F) 104 1650 1700 1750(G) 17
e LB 2700 2810 2930 3040 3150 3260 3360 3525(F) 3635 3745 3860(G)
8.25R15TR
. KG 1260 1330 1400 1450 1520 1570 1630 1700(F) 26 1750 1800 1850(G) 129
LB 2780 2930 3080 3200 3340 3470 3590 3750(F) 3860 3970 4080(G)
- KG 1480 1550 1610 1670 1750(E) 17 1820 1890 1950(F) 31 2010 2070 2120(G) 134
S LB 3270 3410 3550 3690 3860(E) 4005 4150 4300(F) 4425 4550 4675(G)
8.25R20
. KG 1530 1610 1690 1760 1850(E) 129 1920 1990 2060(F) 133 2120 2180 2240(G) 136
LB 3370 3560 3730 3890 4080(E) 4235 4390 4540(F) 4675 4810 4940(G)
KG ' 1750(D, 1830 1910 2000(E 2080 2160 2240(F; 2300 2360 2430(G
Eoc (0) 127 ® 132 ) 136 ©) 139
LB 3860(D) 4045 4230 4410(E) 4595 4760 4940(F) 5080 5220 5355(G)
9.00R20
KG  1850(D 1940 2030 2120(F 2200 2280 2360 2430 2500 2575(G;
Afars (0) 129 ® 134 138 ©) 1n4
L 4080(D) 4280 4480 4675(E) 4850 5025 5205(F) 5360 5515 5675(G)
- KG 1660 1740 1810 1870 1950(F) 31 2030 210 2180(G) 135 2260 2340 2430(H) 139
S LB 3660 3830 3980 4130 4300(F) 4470 4640 4805(G) 4990 5175 5355(H)
10.00R15TR
. KG 1710 1810 1890 1980 2060(F) 133 2140 2220 2300(G) 37 2390 2480 2575(H) 1
LB 3780 3980 4170 4370 4540(F) 4715 4890 5070(G) 5270 5470 5675(H)
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83 fesesns
(d=<T € @g™) 93¢

KPA 480
afgg &
g PSI 70
N KG 1990
S 4380
10.00R20
KG 2050
LN S 4530
- KG 2170
ST 4780
11.00R20
Ke 2240
R T 4940
- KG 2470
S 5440
12.00R20
KG 2550
RN IS 5620
N kG 2780
ST 6120
12.00R24
kG 2870
R T 6330
KPA 480
afeg e
frarg PSI 70
- kG 1860
295/ B 4095
75R22.5 KG 2040
RN TS 4500
KPA
ofeg & wrag
PSI
KG
Faar
LB
315/80R22.5
KG
Afaws
LB
KG
Faar
LB
285/75R24.5
KG
Afaws
LB

520

75

2420
5345

2660
5875

1970
4340

2160
4770

520

75

2080
4580

2160
4770

2260
4990

2360
5200

2580
5680

2690
5920

2860
6390

3020
6660

75

1950
4300

2140
4725

80

2575
5675

2800
6175

2060
4540

2240
4940

el 9u3 fesedns vam rafitvt 3 (KPA/PSI) afeg 83 dwt Fiwr=t (KG/LB)

550

80

2160
4760

2260
4990

2350
5190

2470
5450

2680
5910

2810
6200

3020
6650

3170
6980

590

85

2550
4950

2370
5220

2440
5390

2580
5690

2790
6140

2940
6480

3140
6910

3300
7280

620
920

2360(F)

138
5205(F)

2500(F)
5510(F)

2575(F)
5675(F)

2725(F)

143
6005(F)

2880
6360

3060
6740

3250
7160

3440
7580

660
95

2460
5415

2600
5730

2630
5785

2820
6205

3000(G)
6610(G)

3250(G)
7160(G)

3350(G)
7390(G)

3650(G)
8050(G)

690

100

2560
5625

2700
5950

2680
5895

2910
6405

3080
6790

3350
7380

3450
7610

3770
8310

720
105

2650(G)
5840(G)

2800(G)
6175(G)

2725(G)
6005(G)

3000(G)
6610(G)

3160
6970

3450
7600

3550
7830

3890
8570

qet Ius fesedns vam AafSvt 3 (KPA/PSI) Tfeg &3 St AW (KG/LB)

550

80

2060
4540

2240
4940

2650
5840

2910
6415

2150
4740

2360
5210

590

85

2130
4690

2340
5155

620

20

2220
4885

2440
5370

660
95

2300(F)
5070(F)

2500(F)
5510(F)

137

140

690

100

2390
5260

2620
5780

720

105

2470
5440

2710
5980

142

44

143

46

qEt aws fesesns wam AEf3i 3 (KPA/PSI) ofEd 83 vt HiH=t (KG/LB)

620

20

2750
6070

3030
6670

2240
4930

2460
5450
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et Iyt ygesi3 afeg w3 afir ARt €t <93 991

660
95

2900(G)
6395(G)

3150(G)
6940(G)

2360(F)
5205(F)

2575(F)

se75(F)

690

100

2970
6545

3260
7190

2410
5310

2650
5835

720

105

3070
6770

3370
7440

2490
5495

2740
6040

760
10

3150(H)
6940(H)

3450(H)
7610(H)

2575(G)
5675(G)

2800(G)
6175(G)

148

151

4

144

790

15

3270
7210

3590
7920

2660
5860

2920
6440

760
10

2680
5895

2870
6320

2840
6265

3120
6870

3250(H)
7160(H)

140

3550(H)
7830(H)

52

3650(H)
8050(H)

58

4000(H)
8820(H)

56

760
10

2575(G)
5675(G)

41

2800(G)

675

830
120

3450(J)
7610(J)

3750(J)
8270(J)

2800(H)
6175(H)

3075(H)
6780(H)

790

15

2710
5950

2940
6465

2960
6525

3240
7130

3350
7390

3650
8050

3760
8300

4130
9100

15

2630
5795

2890
6370

860

125

3590
7910

3940
8690

830
120

2725(H)
6005(H)

3000(H)
6610(H)

3075(H)
6780(H)

3350(H)
7390(H)

3450(J)
7610(J)

3750(J)
8270(J)

3875(J)
8540(J)

4250(J)
9370(J)

830
120

2725(H)
6005(H)

3000(H)
6610(H)

9200
130

3750(L)
8270(L)

4125(1)
9090(L)

151



83 fesesns
(d=<T € ¥g™) 9'd¢

et 93 fesedns e Aafitvt 3 (KPA/PSI) afeg 83 €t Aiwr=t (KG/LB)

I KPA 450 480 520 550 590 620 660 690 720 760 790 830
W PsI 65 70 75 80 85 20 95 100 105 110 15 120
KG
_ 1ngo) ., 1230 1300 1360(F) . 1410 W70 1550(F) . 1580 1640 17006)
25/ ST g 2600(D) 2720 2860  3000(E) 3115 3245  3415(F) 3490 3615 3750(G)
70R19.5 &
1250(D) 1310 1380 1450(E) 21 1500 1570 1650(F) 55 1690 1740 1800(G) 128
5 2755(D) 2895 3040 3195(€) 3315 3450  3640(F) 3715 3845  3970(G)
o KG 1320 1390 1460 1550 1590 1660 1750(F) 127 1790 1850 1950(G) 131 1970 2060(H) 133
2a5) L 2910 3070 3220 3415 3515 3655  3860(F) 3940 4075  4300(G) 4345 4540 (H)
70R19.5 G
1400 1480 1550 1650 1700 1770 1850(F) 29 1900 1970 2060(G) 133 2095 2180(H) 135
™ | 5 3085 3265 3425 3640 3740 3890 4080(F) 4190 4335 4540(G) 4620  4805(H)
o KG 1450 1560 1640 1700 1780 1860 1950 2000 2000 2120(G) 34
265/ LB 3195 3430 3600 3750 3930 4095 4300 4405 4415 4675(G)
LORBS . KG 1550 1660 1740 1800 1900 1970 2060 2130 2200 2300(G) 137
LB 3415 3650 3830 3970 4180 4355 4540 4685 4850 5070(G)
445/ - Ke 2800 2980 3150 3320 3480 3640 3810 3970 4120 4250(J) 158 4430 4625(L) 161
50R22.5 LB 6175 6570 6940 7310 7680 8030 8390 8740 9090 9370(J) 9780 10200(L)
385/ . Ke 2750 2880 3060 3150 3350 3470 3650 3740 3850 4000 4100 4250(J) 158
65R22.5 LB 6060 6380 6720 6940 7350 7650 8050 8230 8510 8820 9050 9370(J)
425/ - Ke 3270 3430 3640 3750 3980 4130 4250 4440 4580 4750(J) 162 4880 5150(L) 165
65R22.5 LB 7210 7590 7990 8270 8740 9100 9370 9790 10100 10500(J) 10700 11400(L)
445/ . KG 3540 3720 3950 4125 4320 4470 4620(H) 161 4820 4960 5150 5290 5600(L) 168
65R22.5 LB 7800 8230 8660 9090 9480 9870 10200(H) 10600 11000 11400 11700 12300(L)
- Ke 1550 1630 1710 1800 1860 1940 2000 2020 2090 2120(G) 134 2230 2300(H) 137
255/ S 3415 3585 3765 3970 ano 4275 4410 4455 4610 4675(G) 4915 5070(H)
70R22.5 K6
. 1650 1730 1820 1900 1980 2060 2120 2220 2300 2360(G) 138 2450 2500(H)
LB 3640 3815 4005 4190 4370 4550 4675 4895 5065 5205(G) 5400 5510(H)

qEt 3ws fesedns vary Rafsvt 3 (KPA/PSI) Tifed 83 dtwt A=t (KG/LB)

KPA 590 620 660 690 720 760 790 830 860 200 930
ofeg e wrag
] 85 20 95 100 105 10 15 120 125 130 135
KG
- 1160 1200 12506) 1300 1350 1400(F)
S I 2550 2640 2755(€) 2865 2975 3085(F)
8RI17.5HC
KG
1220 1270 13200) o 1380 1440 1500(F) .
G B 2690 2800 2910(E) 3040 3170 3305(F)
KG
- 1650(E) |, 1720 1790 1850(F) o 1920 1990 2060(6) .
S5 3640(F) 3785 3930 4080(F) 4235 4390 4540(G)
10R17.5HC
KG
1750€) . 1820 1890 1950(F) .. 2030 2110 2180(6) .
i s 3860(E) 4005 4150 4300(F) 4470 4640 4805(G)
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TRA (THE TIRE AND RIM ASSOCIATION, INC.) m

few &g wisg et %Wﬁaﬁlaﬂhmmﬁﬁémﬂwﬁeﬁwméwm
T3 1 U sfansr € wirarfer 3 wfst 26 € o9 7 wE et Hiue § ura a1 ad | aget arat et A 3
2q & At Afean A AHIES Ygw3 3T I

HJ3d A3J ‘3 <93 912 JI3M® YSTEl I9d-aR ¢ afegt BEt Y [y
d@3d 3 B3 o BT |0

Neafa w3 93 9n =8 ofeg Ydyaars oifad

Aa=fi B3 w3 5f8s3n (AEfasr ) =7 © vam BEt Jowtt HiHeT & yss gdar st & Ae 3 af Aa=fi B3 w3 5853w (AEfasr 28) =7 ¥ va™ BEt JowtT HiWT & yss ada st 3 e 3o af

ofieg €3 i 3839 umHet odt eanTEl wiet| ¢ ofieg €3 ¥ 983 Ut ot eaATEl AiE | *
#1350 +7% et T adt #1350 +9% et T adt
31340 +9% et T st 31340 +16% et T adt
21330 +12% +10 psi 21330 +24% +10 psi
1320 +17% +15 psi 11320 +32% +15 psi
6310 +25% +20 psi 6310@ +60% +30 psi
2635 +45% +20 psi 2.635@ +85% +30 psi

U3 2.5 +55% +20 psi 3 2,52 +115% +30 psi

s!a’-}mz) +75% +30 psi a!a’-]mz) @) +140% +40 psi
wEfy +105% +30 psi wEfgR +185% +40 psi

HY3d A3d ‘3 T93 918, 75 MpH_AT ST d€ dI3 I IS yBTdEl Tda-gH ¢
ofugt Bt Iy FY I3 3 B T HIH=T | 0

Heafa w3 §3 an o8 ofeq ydyarars ofeq

#1350 +7% et 7 &t 41350 +9% et 7 &t
31340 +9% et 7 &t 31340 +16% et = &t
21330 +12% +10 psi 21330 +24% +10 psi
11320 +17% +15 psi 11320 +32% +15 psi
6310 +25% +20 psi 6310@ +60% +30 psi
2635 +45% +20 psi 2.635@ +85% +30 psi
5[331,[? 25 +55% +20 psi agﬂui 2,53 +115% +30 psi

@ +75% +30 psi EcitCEl +140% +40 psi
Tafg +105% +30 psi Hafge +185% +40 psi

* 88t 3B39 W' 3 T AfeTan 7 AHIES YI3 541 I Ban:
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DOUBLE COIN

406 E. Huntington Drive, Suite 200
Monrovia, CA 91016
1-888-226-5250
www.DoubleCoinTires.com

www.DoubleCoinTires.com
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